
Pos 

 

A 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

 

B 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

 

C 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

0 

48 

47 

35 

31 

41 

123 

44 

37 

45 

40 

46 

5 

32 

34 

39 

9 

6 

7 

1 

30 

141 

102 

134 

136 

111 

124 

147 

144 

132 

140 

2 

3 

121 

133 

137 

120 

114 

131 

113 

236 

214 

222 

241 

223 

231 

221 

235 

205 

215 

Name 

Daniel Bukowski 

Radoslav Dulík 

Wojciech Wróbel 

Piotr Prendota 

Jaros³aw Szczêsny 

Mariusz Durynek 

Marek Szkopek 

Marcin Dabrowski 

Maciej Ukleja 

Krzysztof Nowicki 

Marcin Janiszewski 

Marek Lewandowski 

Marek Ch³opkowski 

Jaros³aw Kowalczyk 

Piotr Ka³u¿ka 

Mariusz Kruczek 

Rafhl Negierkiewicz 

Patryk Pazera 

Michal Pazurkiewicz 

Robert Zalas 

Andrzej Ciejowski 

Rafa³ Dziki-Sereda 

Maciej Kasprzycki 

Mariusz Szerszeñ 

Marek Ogonowski 

Tomasz Karcz 

Krzysztof Szypula 

Martin Kuklovský 

Rados³aw Rzepkowski 

Kamil Mazur 

Rene Svab 

Rafa³ Mazurkiewicz 

Robert Biernat 

Radoslaw Sawicki 

Jaros³aw Szwaja 

Pawe³ Wojtkowiak 

Marcin Achtelik 

Szymon Raszczyk 

Maciej Trzciñski 

Tomasz Grajnert 

Rados³aw Brandenbura 

Bachus Marek 

Maciej Kurczych 

Dajaka Adrian 

Aleksander Drozd 

Jerzy Kijakowski 

Arkadiusz Adamczyk 

Przemys³aw Stolarek 

Filip Kurek 

Marcin Bia³ek 

Class 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

B 

B 

B 

B 

B 

B 

B 

B 

B 

B 

B 

B 

B 

B 

B 

B 

B 

B 

B 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

Best Tm 

2:13.120 

2:15.105 

2:16.142 

2:16.805 

2:18.173 

2:18.833 

2:19.642 

2:19.693 

2:19.988 

2:20.691 

2:20.844 

2:21.148 

2:21.395 

2:21.878 

2:22.074 

2:22.261 

2:25.356 

2:26.206 

2:26.247 

2:36.301 

2:37.829 

2:17.254 

2:22.531 

2:25.207 

2:26.858 

2:27.545 

2:28.848 

2:30.200 

2:30.476 

2:30.630 

2:32.049 

2:32.212 

2:33.803 

2:34.080 

2:35.067 

2:35.492 

2:47.118 

2:56.927 

2:58.194 

2:59.591 

2:31.570 

2:31.605 

2:39.329 

2:42.783 

2:43.632 

2:45.577 

2:51.475 

2:51.579 

2:52.237 

2:55.810 

Diff 

1.985 

3.022 

3.685 

5.053 

5.713 

6.522 

6.573 

6.868 

7.571 

7.724 

8.028 

8.275 

8.758 

8.954 

9.141 

12.236 

13.086 

13.127 

23.181 

24.709 

5.277 

7.953 

9.604 

10.291 

11.594 

12.946 

13.222 

13.376 

14.795 

14.958 

16.549 

16.826 

17.813 

18.238 

29.864 

39.673 

40.940 

42.337 

0.035 

7.759 

11.213 

12.062 

14.007 

19.905 

20.009 

20.667 

24.240 

Gap 

1.985 

1.037 

0.663 

1.368 

0.660 

0.809 

0.051 

0.295 

0.703 

0.153 

0.304 

0.247 

0.483 

0.196 

0.187 

3.095 

0.850 

0.041 

10.054 

1.528 

5.277 

2.676 

1.651 

0.687 

1.303 

1.352 

0.276 

0.154 

1.419 

0.163 

1.591 

0.277 

0.987 

0.425 

11.626 

9.809 

1.267 

1.397 

0.035 

7.724 

3.454 

0.849 

1.945 

5.898 

0.104 

0.658 

3.573 

Best Spd 

160,150 

157,797 

156,595 

155,836 

154,294 

153,560 

152,670 

152,615 

152,293 

151,532 

151,367 

151,041 

150,778 

150,264 

150,057 

149,860 

146,669 

145,816 

145,775 

136,398 

135,078 

155,327 

149,576 

146,819 

145,169 

144,493 

143,228 

141,939 

141,678 

141,534 

140,213 

140,063 

138,614 

138,364 

137,484 

137,108 

127,570 

120,497 

119,640 

118,710 

140,656 

140,623 

133,806 

130,967 

130,287 

128,757 

124,328 

124,253 

123,778 

121,263 

In Lap 

2 

11 

2 

11 

8 

14 

10 

13 

16 

7 

8 

1 

13 

3 

14 

2 

10 

1 

9 

3 

2 

2 

14 

2 

9 

7 

15 

10 

8 

8 

15 

13 

12 

14 

3 

16 

5 

3 

1 

13 

8 

9 

5 

5 

3 

8 

9 

2 

9 

3 

2nd Best 

2:13.615 

2:15.988 

2:16.169 

2:16.818 

2:19.350 

2:20.323 

2:21.613 

2:20.959 

2:20.002 

2:21.431 

2:20.912 

2:21.151 

2:21.473 

2:22.947 

2:22.394 

2:39.115 

2:25.479 

2:53.487 

2:27.209 

2:36.607 

2:38.929 

2:18.687 

2:22.806 

2:25.858 

2:28.735 

2:28.499 

2:29.359 

2:31.538 

2:30.714 

2:31.624 

2:32.220 

2:33.388 

2:34.034 

2:34.219 

2:38.882 

2:36.390 

2:47.654 

2:57.478 

3:01.166 

2:32.320 

2:34.765 

2:40.809 

2:43.761 

2:45.102 

2:47.625 

2:51.684 

2:52.031 

2:52.525 

2:56.448 

2nd Lap 

1 

12 

4 

10 

7 

12 

14 

12 

15 

5 

12 

10 

8 

8 

13 

3 

7 

2 

14 

2 

1 

1 

11 

4 

7 

4 

16 

9 

3 

4 

10 

7 

13 

9 

9 

3 

4 

7 

0 

14 

6 

8 

4 

1 

5 

7 

3 

3 

10 

8 

Nat/State 

Ducati 

BMW 

BMW 

Suzuki 

BMW 

MV Agusta 

BMW 

Ducati 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

Suzuki 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

BMW 

Yamaha 

Ducati 

Ducati 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

BMW 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Honda 

Suzuki 

BMW 

BMW 

Ducati 

Suzuki 

Ducati 

Honda 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Ducati 

BMW 

Yamaha 

Triumph 

Honda 

Honda 

Aprilia 

Yamaha 
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Pos 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 

206 

242 

233 

211 

212 

232 

201 

244 

Name 

Mateusz Durynek 

Adam Szyra 

Stanis³aw Leszczyñski 

Mihal Pora 

Konrad Milewski 

Katarzyna Luty 

Micha³ Michalski 

Grzegorz Debicki 

Class 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

Best Tm 

2:56.042 

3:02.694 

3:02.782 

3:10.717 

3:15.623 

3:19.266 

3:21.234 

3:26.541 

Diff 

24.472 

31.124 

31.212 

39.147 

44.053 

47.696 

49.664 

54.971 

Gap 

0.232 

6.652 

0.088 

7.935 

4.906 

3.643 

1.968 

5.307 

Best Spd 

121,103 

116,693 

116,637 

111,784 

108,981 

106,989 

105,942 

103,220 

In Lap 

4 

9 

12 

15 

3 

8 

10 

7 

2nd Best 

2:57.181 

3:03.334 

3:04.550 

3:12.278 

3:33.764 

3:21.377 

3:22.639 

3:29.454 

2nd Lap 

7 

3 

13 

10 

4 

9 

13 

6 

Nat/State 

Aprilia 

Honda 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

BMW 

Honda 

Kawasaki 
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